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	Achtelfinale  :

Spielzeit :  10 Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel

 
	
	
	
	

	SpNr
	Zeit
	Fd
	Mannschaften
	vs
	Mannschaften
	
	Ergebnis  :

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	97
	13.20
	1
	RFS Kicker
	vs
	Sauerland Stern
	
	5
	:
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	98
	13.20
	2
	Airport Hannover
	vs
	PES United
	
	5
	:
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	99
	13.20
	3
	Schwarz Weiß
	vs
	Hanomag Lohnhärterei
	
	4
	:
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	13.20
	4
	Gilde Brauerei Hannover
	vs
	Boker Juniors
	
	2
	:
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	101
	13.45
	5
	Jungstars
	vs
	Bio Sun
	
	6
	:
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	102
	13.45
	6
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	Kampfleber Laatzen
	
	4
	:
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	103
	13.45
	1
	Klus 99 Brilon
	vs
	RIO Hannover
	
	5
	:
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	104
	13.45
	2
	Die Norden
	vs
	Phlipp Holzmann
	
	0
	:
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	105
	14:00
	3
	DRV BSH
	vs
	NewStars-Kiel
	
	4
	:
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	106
	14:00
	4
	Clementinenhaus
	vs
	SG Bernwardswiese
	
	2
	:
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	107
	14:00
	5
	Airbus Varel
	vs
	SV Arminia Jgd
	
	1
	:
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	108
	14:00
	6
	Komatsu Hanomag
	
	Klei LIVE 4
	
	3
	:
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



